Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

19.042100205

19.042100206

19.042100207

19.042100208

Min. breaking force
kN

22
22
22

22

Anchorage sling 3M™ Protecta®, Edge tested

Product information

Highly durable, high quality flat woven polyester anchorage sling for use in demanding applications. The field-tested polyester webbing
sling is manufactured to particularly high standards and is certified to meet all the stringent requirements of EN795: 2012 / type B and has
been tested for sharp edge (0.5 mm radius) use according VG11-074.

Webbing width: 25 mm

Material: Polyester
Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Supplier symbol, product id, art no, serial no, production year, standards, max. load.
Standard: EN 354, EN 566, EN 795B

Max. number of Length Colour Max load Weight
persons m kg kg
3 0.8 Grey 300 0.15
3 1 Grey 300 0.2
3 15 Grey 300 0.25

3 2 Grey 300 0.3



	Anchorage sling 3M™ Protecta®, Edge tested

