



Anchorage sling 3M™ Protecta®, Edge tested

Product information

Highly durable, high quality flat woven polyester anchorage sling for use in demanding applications. The field-tested polyester webbing sling is manufactured to particularly high standards and is certified to meet all the stringent requirements of EN795: 2012 / type B and has been tested for sharp edge (0.5 mm radius) use according VG11-074.

Webbing width: 25 mm

Material: Polyester

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Supplier symbol, product id, art no, serial no, production year, standards, max. load.

Standard: EN 354, EN 566, EN 795B

Part code	Min. breaking force kN	Max. number of persons	Length m	Colour	Max load kg	Weight kg
19.042100205	22	3	0.8	Grey	300	0.15
19.042100206	22	3	1	Grey	300	0.2
19.042100207	22	3	1.5	Grey	300	0.25
19.042100208	22	3	2	Grey	300	0.3